

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8902/2010

SHARWAN KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for early hearing and office report)

Date : 28/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel appearing for the appellant,
list the matter on 29.07.2015.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.07.28
17:39:43 IST
Reason: